
2016 Machine Pitch (age 7/8) League Schedule 
 
 
 

 
 

Team Name/Sponsor Coach 
1. Ferndale: Blue Jays Jelani Jabari 
2. Ferndale:  Tigers Anthony Kasperek 
3. Ferndale: Wetmore’s Tire and 
Auto - Reds 

Rebecah and Jason Clark 

4. Pleasant Ridge: Phillies Jon Levin 
5. Oak Park: Marlins Dorian Moss 

Mon. June 6     Thurs. June 9   Mon. June 13   Thurs. June 16   
Harding Park #1 1 v 4 6:00 PM Harding Park #2  3 v 1  6:00 PM Harding Park #1 5 v 3 6:00 PM Harding Park #2 2 v 5 6:00 PM 
Harding Park #1 2 v 3  7:15 PM Harding Park #2 4 v 5  7:15 PM Harding Park #1 1 v 2  7:15 PM Harding Park #2 3 v 4 7:15 PM 
            

 BYE 
5 

  BYE 2   BYE 4   BYE 1  

Mon. June 20   Thurs. June 23   Mon. June 27   Thurs. June 30   
Harding Park# 1 4 v 2 6:00 PM Harding Park #2 3 v 2 6:00 PM Harding Park #1 5 v 4 6:00 PM Harding Park #2 2 v 1 6:00 PM 
Harding Park# 1 5 v 1  7:15 PM Harding Park #2 4 v 1 7:15 PM Harding Park #1 1 v 3 7:15 PM Harding Park #2 3 v 5  7:15 PM 
            

 BYE 
3 

  BYE 5   BYE 2   BYE 4  

Mon. July 11   Thurs. July 14   Mon. July 18   Thurs. July 21   
Harding Park #1 4 v 3 6:00 PM Harding Park #2 1 v 5  6:00 PM Harding Park #1 1 v 4 6:00 PM Harding Park #2 3 v 1 6:00 PM 
Harding Park #1 5 v 2 7:15 PM Harding Park #2 2 v 4 7:15 PM Harding Park #1 2 v 3 7:15 PM Harding Park #2 4 v 5 7:15 PM 
            

 BYE 1   BYE 3   BYE 5    BYE 2  

Mon. July 25            

Harding Park #1 2 v 5 6:00 PM          

            

            

            

League Contacts Weather Hotline 
Ferndale: Chris Lelli 248-544-6767 ext. 504 248-544-6767 ext. 4 
Pleasant Ridge: Shawnie 
Stamper 

248-541-2902 ext. 0 248-544-6767 ext. 4 

Oak Park: Dan Parker (248) 691-7555  

Additional Information: 
• Please arrive 15 min. early to games 
• Home team sits on 3rd baseline 
• Bring a water bottle to all games 
• All players need to wear pants, jersey, 

team hat and protective equipment (for 
male players) to all games.   

• *First team listed is HOME team 
 


